Mt. Wheeler Power's Member Rebates for Air to Air and Ground Source Unit Products Application



Completely fill out each section. Incomplete forms will not be processed. Make a copy of this application for your records. Mail the completed application along with a copy of your itemized sales receipt no later than 120 days from date of purchase to: Mt. Wheeler Power—Rebate Program, 1600 Great Basin Blvd, Ely, NV 89301, Note: In all instances, the rebate applicant must be a cooperative member. Contractors, developers and promotors are not eligible for rebates.

Mt. Wheeler Power Account Number	:		
Name (on account):			
Service Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Mailing Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:			
Email Address:			(Optional)

Fill In The Following Information For The Incentive Requested (Required):

Air to Air Units - Rebates not to exceed \$2,000.00 per location / installation

Ba Ti	<u>centive Level</u> ase Tier er Two er Three	<u>Rating</u> 15 SEER 16 SEER, 16.5 SEER		<u>\$ Incentive Per Ton</u> \$150.00 \$175.00 \$300.00	Incentive Applying For-			
Example: 5 Ton HVAC Unit X \$300 per ton (Tier 3) = \$1,500.00 1 rebate will be allowed every 15 years per location								
	Manufacturer	Model #	Serial #	Store Purchased	Date Purchased Must be after 1/12/09			
*T	hese two fields to be complete	ed by Mt. Wheeler Power Employee	Unit Tonnage	Total Rebate To Member				

Ground Source Unit - Rebates not to exceed \$3000.00 per location / installation

Incentive Level GS Tier One	Rating All Ground Source Units		<u>\$ Incentive Per Ton</u> \$500.00	
Manufacturer	Model #	Serial #	Store Purchased	Date Purchased Must be after 1/12/09
* These two field to be comple	ted by Mt. Wheeler Power Employee	Unit Tonnage	Total Rebate To Member	

Installation of all Air to Air Units and Ground Source Units must be inspected by a Mt. Wheeler Power Representative before incentive payment application may be submitted. Please contact Mt. Wheeler Power to schedule an inspection after your heating system installation is complete. Inspected by: (MWP Employee Representative-Required) Date:

I hereby certify that I am a Mt. Wheeler Power member. I certify that all information on this form is accurate. I agree to all terms and conditions for participation in this program. I acknowledge that Mt. Wheeler Power will make the final determination of any incentive that I will receive and may verify all the information provided. Policy 6.10 "Member Rebates For Energy Efficiency" is subject to change or cancel without notice, rebate funds are limited to an amount set forth by Mt. Wheeler Power Board of Directors. Please note: Mail this completed form and copy of receipts to: Mt. Wheeler Power—Rebate Program, 1600 Great Basin Blvd, Ely, NV 89301. Note: In all instances, the rebate applicant must be a cooperative member. Contractors, developers and promotors are not eligible for rebates.

Member Signature:

Date: